21
	 Size	 Dim A	 Dim B	 Dim C	 Dim D
	 9-way	 31,3	 40,0	 16,3	 16,3
	 15-way	 39,1	 43,5	 16,3	 16,3
	 25-way	 53,1	 47,7	 18,0	 16,3
	 37-way	 69,3	 53,9	 23,0	 16,3
	 METALIZED PLASTIC HOODS	 MHC88E2-SERIES
 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering information:
Size:	 P/N - Kitted:	 Product Code:	 45° SIDE
	 9-way	 1060-0106-11	 MHC88E200000
	15-way	 1060-0106-12	 MHC88E210000
	25-way	 1060-0106-13	 MHC88E220000
	37-way	 1060-0106-14	 MHC88E230000
02
Material:	 UL 94 V-0 Plastic Material
Plating:	 Nickel over Copper
Operating Temperature:	 -40°C to +120°C